SAVE THE DATES!

Sabathani Vintage Voices—Fall 2025 Schedule

The table below shows our weekly rehearsal schedule for the Fall 2025 semester.
Please note the weeks when your section is scheduled for early practice (either from
10:00-10:30 AM or 10:30-11:00 AM), prior to the full ensemble rehearsal, which goes
from 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM.

Rehearsal Sectional Sectional Full Choir
Date Rehearsal Group & Rehearsal Group & Rehearsal Time
Time Time

Tues, Oct 7 * No sectional rehearsal this week! * 10:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Oct 14 Altos 10:00 - 10:30 AM Sopranos 10:30 - 11:00 AM = 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Oct 21 Basses 10:00 - 10:30 AM Tenors 10:30 - 11:00 AM 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Oct 28 Altos 10:00 - 10:30 AM Sopranos 10:30 - 11:00 AM | 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Nov 4 Basses 10:00 - 10:30 AM Tenors 10:30 - 11:00 AM 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Nov 11 Altos 10:00 - 10:30 AM Sopranos 10:30 - 11:00 AM | 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Nov 18 Basses 10:00 - 10:30 AM Tenors 10:30 - 11:00 AM 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Nov 25 Altos 10:00 - 10:30 AM Sopranos 10:30 - 11:00 AM | 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Dec 2 Basses 10:00 - 10:30 AM Tenors 10:30 - 11:00 AM 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Dec 9 Altos 10:00 - 10:30 AM Sopranos 10:30 - 11:00 AM | 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Tues, Dec 16 Basses 10:00 - 10:30 AM Tenors 10:30 - 11:00 AM 11:00 - 12:30 PM
Wed, Dec 17 * No sectional rehearsal this week! * 10:00 - 12:00 PM
Thurs, Dec 18 CONCERT DAY! Singer arrival time: 4:00 PM; Concert begins 6:00 PM
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